The highest standards
of Durability and
Portability
wastewater
series
KR/KT
Performance Curve - KT/kr
The highest standards

Performance Curve - kt
materials
TYPE KEY
Head
(m)
40
30
20
10
0
0
0 12 24 36 48 60 72 84
500 1000 1500 Ltr/mnt
m³/hr
KT-237
KT-222
KT-215
KT-322
KT-315
KT-337
KT-455
KT-437
0 3.3 6.7 10 13.3 16.7 20 23.3 L/s
Head
(m)
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 1000 2000 Ltr/mnt
0 24 48 72 96 120 144 m³/hr
0 6.7 13.3 20 26.7 33.3 40 L/s
KT-4110
KT-475
KT-355
KT-455 KT-675
KT-6110
Impeller  Chromium iron casting
Casing   Ductile Cast Iron
Strainer  Stainless Steel 304
Shaft   Stainless Steel 420
Hose
Coupling
Discharge Outlet
Oil Casing
Bottom Plate
Strainer
Pump Casing
Shaft Sleeve
Oil Plug
Oil Lifter
Mechanical
Seal
Handle
Impeller
Suction Cover
KT   2   37
Pump Model
Outlet (2”)
Power (3.7kW)
All information correct as of May, 2015.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Technical Data
The right choice
Model
Output Outlet Rated Maximum Dimension Weight Pass Solids
HP mmkW Inch Head (M) Flow (l/m) Head (M) Flow (l/m) Kg mmL x W x H (mm)
Model
Output Outlet Rated Maximum Dimension Weight Pass Solids
HP mmkW Inch
KR-822 H